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Sk  Name

BALEMA
KALUNDIA

ANAND
BAGTI

ABDUL
TOUHID

MAMTA
DEVI

LALSINGH
MAHLI

BASANTI
KUDADA

PULIN
MUDRI
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SHURU
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PURTY
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16 KUMAR
MANDAL

Mobile

9304608097

9934503572

9798642045

8084430810

9771849004
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MEMBER DETAILS

Email

basantmahanta123@gmail.com

alda.rashmi1985@gmail.com

damyantipurty1981@gmail.com

mandalkr.samar1981@gmail.com
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Sl#  Name Mobile Email
PRIYANKA . . .

17 TIU 7903787304  priyankatiu44@gmail.com
AJAY

18 MUNDRI 7463899775  --
YARMIAH . .

19 PURTY 9931347593  yarmiahpurty1967@gmail.com
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