Manage Committee

★ / Manage SMC / View Committee



SI#	Name	Mobile	Email	Gender	Position	Member Type	Training Status	Act
1	BALEMA KALUNDIA			Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
2	ANAND BAGTI			Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	ŵ
3	ABDUL TOUHID	9304608097		Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	ŵ
4	MAMTA DEVI			Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	Û
5	LALSINGH MAHLI			Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	Û
6	BASANTI KUDADA			Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	ŵ
7	PULIN MUDRI			Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	ŵ
8	BAGUN MUNDRI			Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	ŵ
9	SHURU GOPE			Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	Û
10	SAVITRI KUDADA			Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	Û
11	HOLSI SUNDI			Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	Û
12	SUMAN PURTY			Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	Û
13	BASANT MAHANTA	9934503572	basantmahanta123@gmail.com	Male	Secretary	Teacher	Training Received	Û
14	RASHMI ALDA	9798642045	alda.rashmi1985@gmail.com	Female	Member	Teacher	Training Received	ŵ
15	DAMYANTI PURTY	8084430810	damyantipurty1981@gmail.com	Female	Member	Teacher	Training Received	Û
16	SAMAR KUMAR MANDAL	9771849004	mandalkr.samar1981@gmail.com	Male	Member	Teacher	Training Received	Û

5/30/22, 8:56 AM e-Vidya Vahini

SI#	Name	Mobile	Email	Gender	Position	Member Type	Training Status	Actio
17	PRIYANKA TIU	7903787304	priyankatiu44@gmail.com	Female	Member	Panchayati Raj Institutions (PRI) Member	Training Received	ŵ
18	AJAY MUNDRI	7463899775		Male	Member	Bal Sansad (student member)	Training Received	ŵ
19	YARMIAH PURTY	9931347593	yarmiahpurty1967@gmail.com	Male	Member	Representative of Welfare officer	Training Received	ŵ

© 2022 by e-Vidya Vahini. All Rights Reserved

Web 2